Friday, September 26"
Creamy Corn Soup

10 Special

Southwest Chicken
Rice, Beans, Salsa (GF)
2 Sides

Monday, September 29t
Vegetable Beef Soup (GF)

$6 Special

Hot Ham & Cheese on Croissant
Variety Chips (GF)

Tuesday, September 30"
Minestrone Soup

$6 Special

Baked Potato Bar (Beef Chili, Bacon
Bits, Shredded Cheese, Sour Cream,

Green Onions) (GF)
Sweet Tuesday!

Wednesday, October 1°
Italian Wedding Soup

$6 Special
Cobb Salad (GF)

Dinner Roll

Thursday, October 2™
Navy Bean & Ham

$6 Special

Tater Tot Hotdish
Variety Potato Chips (GF)
Cookie

Friday, October 3™
Ham & Wild Rice Soup (GF)

$10 Special

Pulled Pork Sandwich
Pasta Salad
2 Sides

Monday, October 6"
Chicken Dumpling

$6 Special
Grilled Rachel Sandwich

Broccoli Salad (GF)

Tuesday, October 7t"
Chicken Florentine Soup

$6 Special
Tuna Salad on Rye
Potato Chips (GF)
Cookie
Sweet Tuesday!

Wednesday, October 8"
French Onion Soup (GF)

$6 Special

Turkey Harvest Salad (GF)
Dinner Roll

Thursday, October 9t
Ham & Wild Rice Soup (GF)

$6 Special
Chicken Caesar Wrap

Creamy Pasta Salad

Friday, October 10t
Chef’s Choice Soup

10 Special

Open Face Turkey Sandwich
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy (GF)
2 Sides

LUNCH
MENU

Bistro/Store Hours of
Operation:
Monday-Thursday:
11:30am-12:30pm
Friday: 11:30am-1pm

Complimentary
Ice Cream:
Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Alternatives Available:
Assorted
Sandwiches & Sides

Grocery Items Available:

Monday, October 13"
Tomato Basil Soup (GF)

Tuesday, October 14*
Ham & Corn Chowder Soup

Wednesday, October 15"
Potato Leek Soup (GF)

Thursday, October 16"
Tomato w/zucchini & Basil Soup

Friday, October 17t
Chicken & Orzo Soup

(GF)
$6 Special $6 Special $6 Special $10 Special
Bacon Cheeseburger Classic BLT Sandwich Taco Salad $6 Special BBQ Ribs (GF)
Steakhouse Potato Salad(GF) Broccoli Salad (GF) Dinner Roll Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap Macaroni & Cheese
Cookie Variety Chips (GF) 2 Sides
Sweet Tuesday! Cookie
Monday, October 20" Tuesday, October 215 Wednesday, October 22" Thursday, October 23" Friday, October 24t

Ham Wild Rice Soup (GF)

$6 Special

Egg Salad on Croissant
Variety Chips (GF)

Chicken & Rice Soup

$6 Special
Beef Soft Shell Tacos

(Corn Tortilla)(GF)
Spanish Rice (GF)
Sweet Tuesday!

Tomato Basil Soup

$6 Special
DAVANNIS PIZZA!

Caesar Salad
Sign-up Required
by
Tuesday, October 21

Creamy Corn Soup (GF)

$6 Special
Turkey BLT Wrap

Rotelli Pasta Salad
Cookie

Garden Vegetable Soup (GF)

$10 Special
Sloppy Joe on Bun

Potato Chip (GF)
2 Sides

%2 Gallon Milk- $3.00
Dozen Eggs- $4.00
Bread Loaf- $5.25
Pop/water or Chips- $1.00
V8 (6 pack)- $6.00




